

Swati nigam Vs. STATE OF UP

CNR No. DLWT010048622025

04.08.2026

Present: None.

No adverse order has been passed today.

Put up for purpose fixed on **29.08.2026**.

(RIYA GUHA)  
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi  
04.08.2026